
Running Class Name Last Name First Name Call Name Breed

Order

Saturday Working Certificate
1 Working Certificate LOREE Barbara Chance GR

2 Working Certificate GRIFFIN Tracey Ghillie LR

3 Working Certificate HALL Catherine Kira GR

4 Working Certificate LOREE Barbara Jetta GR

5 Working Certificate ALLEN Simone Hustle GR

6 Working Certificate LOVE Stacey Bailey FCR

7 Working Certificate GRIFFIN Tracey Forrest LR

8 Working Certificate BURROWS Diane Whilly GR

9 Working Certificate SMITH LeeAnn Uma LR

10 Working Certificate DIXON Delores Hobbes LR

11 Working Certificate LAURSEN Helen McKinley GR

12 Working Certificate LAMBERT David Molson LR

13 Working Certificate CORREY Linda Charlie LR

14 Working Certificate RIDDY Aldean Pepper NSDTR

15 Working Certificate THORNTON-HUGHES Rachel Falko NSDTR

16 Working Certificate EVERETT Anne Salsa GR

17 Working Certificate WEINMANN Laura Tex GR

18 Working Certificate KENNY Sheila Briar GR

19 Working Certificate MOREAU Graeme Reggie GR

20 Working Certificate REINHOLD Heidi Rory NSDTR

21 Working Certificate CRAIG Debbie Rhodey GR

22 Working Certificate THOMPSON-MCMULLAN Jolie Storm GR

23 Working Certificate AEICHELE Peggy Beckin GR

24 Working Certificate JOHNSTONE Lili Hoss GR

25 Working Certificate BROWN Jill Prada GR

26 Working Certificate GRAINGER Joan Chet FCR

27 Working Certificate ROBERTS Louise Monroe GR

28 Working Certificate BLAIN Karla Sauveur GR

29 Working Certificate LOVE Stacey Karma FCR

30 Working Certificate MCLEAN Brenda Tess GR

31 Working Certificate WEINMANN Laura Berlin GR

32 Working Certificate THORNTON-HUGHES Rachel Cinder NSDTR

33 Working Certificate LOREE Barbara Chip GR

34 Working Certificate ROFFEY-MULAR Debborah Taylor LR

35 Working Certificate ROBERTS Louise Skol GR

36 Working Certificate LOREE Barbara Denim GR

37 Working Certificate HALL Catherine Cruz GR

Saturday Working Certificate Intermediate
1 Working Certificate Intermediate ROACH Heather Gambit LR

2 Working Certificate Intermediate LOVE Sherry Alley FCR

3 Working Certificate Intermediate ABERDEEN Elizabeth Rocket NSDTR

4 Working Certificate Intermediate PEDERSON Carla Gracie GR

5 Working Certificate Intermediate ARMOUR Suzanne Ruckus LR

6 Working Certificate Intermediate ROSE Stephen Finley FCR

7 Working Certificate Intermediate MCNAB Erin Arthur GR



Saturday Working Certificate Excellent
1 Working Certificate Excellent EVERETT Bob Gunner GR

2 Working Certificate Excellent ABERDEEN David Molly NSDTR

3 Working Certificate Excellent TISDALL Wendy S. Brio FCR

4 Working Certificate Excellent STANGER Marni Zeva NSDTR

5 Working Certificate Excellent HOUSTON Mark Quinn FCR

6 Working Certificate Excellent MOORE Marjorie Tater GR

7 Working Certificate Excellent TAYLOR Kim Ash GR

8 Working Certificate Excellent SOTO Maria Chaos GR

9 Working Certificate Excellent EATON Marcia and Jim Paxton CBR

10 Working Certificate Excellent GRIFFIN Tracey Ozzie LR

Sunday Working Certificate
1 Working Certificate HALL Catherine Kira GR

2 Working Certificate GRAINGER Joan Chet FCR

3 Working Certificate RIDDY Aldean Pepper NSDTR

4 Working Certificate BURROWS Diane Whilly GR

5 Working Certificate LAURSEN Helen McKinley GR

6 Working Certificate THOMPSON-MCMULLAN Jolie Storm GR

7 Working Certificate CORREY Linda Charlie LR

8 Working Certificate WEINMANN Laura Tex GR

9 Working Certificate AEICHELE Peggy Beckin GR

10 Working Certificate MOREAU Graeme Reggie GR

11 Working Certificate ROBERTS Louise Skol GR

12 Working Certificate CRAIG Debbie Rhodey GR

13 Working Certificate MCLEAN Brenda Tess GR

14 Working Certificate ROFFEY-MULAR Deborah Taylor LR

15 Working Certificate ROBERTS Louise Monroe GR

16 Working Certificate EVERETT Anne Salsa GR

17 Working Certificate WEINMANN Laura Berlin GR

18 Working Certificate BLAIN Karla Sauveur GR

19 Working Certificate DIXON Delores Hobbes LR

Sunday Working Certificate Intermediate
1 Working Certificate Intermediate ROSE Stephen Finley FCR

2 Working Certificate Intermediate LOVE Sherry Alley FCR

3 Working Certificate Intermediate ABERDEEN Elizabeth Rocket NSDTR

4 Working Certificate Intermediate LOVE Stacey Cali FCR

5 Working Certificate Intermediate PEDERSON Carla Gracie GR

Sunday Working Certificate Excellent
1 Working Certificate Excellent FRANCESCHINI Sandy Lewis NSDTR

2 Working Certificate Excellent MINER Kathy Krash GR

3 Working Certificate Excellent CALVERT Anne Piper NSDTR

4 Working Certificate Excellent TISDALL Wendy S. Brio FCR

5 Working Certificate Excellent MOORE Marjorie Tater GR

6 Working Certificate Excellent HOUSTON Mark Quinn FCR

7 Working Certificate Excellent STANGER Marni Zeva NSDTR

8 Working Certificate Excellent TAYLOR Kim Ash GR

9 Working Certificate Excellent ABERDEEN David Molly NSDTR

10 Working Certificate Excellent EVERETT Bob Gunner GR


